WAIVER, RELEASE AND INDEMNITY AGREE	EMENT (AGREEMENT)
By signing below, I (print name)	certify that
the information hereby submitted by me for the _ is true and accurate, that I have zero hunting or g not currently under investigation for any hunting acknowledge that the decision of the Carlo Caldesibe final.	Carlo Caldesi Award same violations, that I am or game violations, and I
I certify that the trophy submitted has been taken correct circumstances, the trophy has been hunted environment.	
Furthermore, in an effort to keep the Carlo Caldesi grant the Carlo Caldesi Committees the right to q the taking of the trophy listed on the application, a	uestion myself regarding

accompanying hunter or guide regarding the same, or investigate any

circumstances or actions involved during the course of the hunt.

I agree that in the criteria for the Carlo Caldesi Award there are subjective factors that are involved in choosing who shall receive the award. I agree not to sue, enjoin, contact, after the request not to do so, or make any claim or declare any cause of action or damages whatsoever against the persons forming the Committees or any other person, entity, or their owners, directors, officers, members, partners, shareholders, volunteers, employers or agents for any damage of any type including but not limited to, monetary losses, libel, slander, defamation, loss of respect or because of nationality, age, sex or religion as relates to the submission of and consideration of this application and or the declaration to declare me a nominee, winner or runner up for the Carlo Caldesi Award and or any other recognition or deliberation by those mentioned. I agree that the photos with the trophy as well as those of the CCA ceremony can be used by the S.C.I. Italian Chapter and the Carlo Caldesi Award Committees.

I recognize that the above statements will help to assure the highest ethical standards for the Carlo Caldesi Award Applicant and protect the integrity of the Carlo Caldesi Award, the Carlo Caldesi Award Committees, the Carlo Caldesi Award Recipients and the S.C.I. Italian Chapter.

This Agreement shall be interpreted and governed by the laws of the Italian Nation.
v

Date

Applicant Signature